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Klubbmasterskap Milsnabb C 2023 (27/8)

Markus Dannberg
Kjell Holmbom
Jens Nordlund
Kristoffer Johansson
Mats Lovén
Marcus Nordberg
Marcus Olofsson
Dan Evander
Jonathan Eriksson
Rune Berglund
Daniel Agnér

Poédng
580
533
530
523
518
493
475
462
456
431
430
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